Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel McNally - (738977) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

05/11/16
09/10/21
13/11/15
13/12/15
29/10/117
14/11/14
04/10/14
07/11/15
15/09/19
13/06/15
21/02/15
16/02/14
21/09/13
04/05/13
08/09/12

Date

09/10/21
15/09/19
29/10/117
05/11/16
13/12/15
13/11/15
07/11/15
13/06/15

Meet

North District Open Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Scottish National Short Course Meet
Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet
Meeting Suedtirol 2015

Stirling Autumn Meet

Friendly Dual Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Garioch 200 Open Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Garioch 200 Open Meet 2012

Meet

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Stirling Autumn Meet

Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017

North District Open Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Meeting Suedtirol 2015

Friendly Dual Meet

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Bozen, ltaly
Stirling
Northfield
Inverurie
Buckie
Westhill
Westhill

Aberdeenshire

Venue

Aberdeen
Stirling
Aberdeen
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Bozen, ltaly

Northfield
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Club Swam Under

Dyce

Co Aberdeen
Co Aberdeen
Aberdeen Dol
Garioch

Garioch

Aberdeen Dol
Dyce

Garioch
Garioch
Garioch
Garioch

Garioch

Club Swam Under

Aberdeen Dol
Aberdeen Dol
Dyce

Co Aberdeen

Co Aberdeen

Dyce

Level

Level

2
3
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29.57 397 F 21/02/15 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015 Inverurie Garioch 2
28.55 442 H 14/11/14  COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Garioch 1
28.57 441 H 04/10/14  SASA North District Open Meet Inverness Garioch 1
30.08 378 F 16/02/14 2014 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Garioch 2
31.83 319 F 21/09/13  Garioch 200 Open Meet Westhill Garioch 2
33.95 262 H 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Garioch 2
36.60 209 F 08/09/12  Garioch 200 Open Meet 2012 Aberdeenshire Garioch 2
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